

RSA No. 678 of 2012-F

24.02.2016

Present: Mr. Virender Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for
the appellant.

Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Advocate, for
respondents No.1, 3, 6 to 8, 10 and 11.

Learned counsel undertakes to comply with
the earlier order dated 14.10.2015, within a period of two
days.

February 24, 2016
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.