

RSA-678 of 2012

28.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for respondents
No. 1, 3, 6 to 8, 10 & 11.

Steps for service of proposed LR No. 2(c) are
awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week.

POA on behalf of proposed LRs No. 2(a) to
2(c) by Mr. Jai Ram Sharma, Advocate is awaited.

Replies to CMP(M) No. 1175 and 1176 of
2024 are also awaited.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.11.2024

(Vriti)