

RFA No.678 of 2012

16.12.2024 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit vice Mr. Jai Ram
Sharma, Advocate for the
respondents.

Fresh steps for service of proposed
LR No. 2(c) are awaited despite opportunity
dated 28.11.2024. Let the same be awaited for
one weeks, failing which the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Court. Proposed LR Nos. 2(a)
& 2(b) were validly served for 19.09.2024 when
none appeared on their behalf.

Replies to CMP.M No. 1175 & 1176
of 2024 are awaited till date.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.12.2024
(*Shalini*)