

Gurmail Singh vs. Ram Nath & ors.
RSA No. 678 of 2012

04.05.2026. Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate, vice Mr. Jai Ram Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 3, 6 to 8, 10 and 11.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

04.05.2026
(Ravinder)